
               FEE SCHEDULE 

 TYPE OF APPLICATION 

 

___________________ 

LEGAL FEES  

 

_________________ 

DISBURSEMENTS * Subject to 

change if govt. rates change 

__________________________ 

  

Consultation  30 mins: $226.00 * If retained for file work, consult fee is 

credited towards file  

Spousal Sponsorship + OWP  $7,250 + $500 per dependent  $1,080 for spouse, $155 per child, 

$255 OWP  

Dependent Child Sponsorship  $3,500 + $500 for each 

additional child  

$155 per child  

Spousal Appeal at IAD  $9,000.00 N/A  

Residency Appeal at IAD  $9,000.00 N/A  

Humanitarian and 

Compassionate  Application 

(Residency Obligation) - Single 

Person  

$6,500.00 N/A  

H&C Family   

(Residency Obligation) - 

Family Rate  

$7,500.00 N/A  

Judicial Review / Federal Court  $350.00 per Hour or $9000.00 N/A  

Criminal Rehabilitation  $5,500 + $500 per additional 

offence  

$200 (regular), $1,000 (serious 

criminality)  

TRP (Temporary Resident 

Permit)  

$3,500  $200  

H&C Application  $7,000.00+ $900.00 per 

dependent  

$1,085 per adult, $155 per child  

Express Entry  $5,000 + $1,000 per dependent  $1,365 per adult, $230 per child  



PNP  $5,000 (Does not include fees 

for Immigration 

Application after PNP is 

Issued) 

($0 - $1,500) as PNP fee varies  

TRV (tourist visa)  $900.00 per person + $500 per 

dependent  

$100 per person, $85 per person (if 

biometrics required)  

TRV (after previous refusal)  $2500.00 + $500.00 per 

dependent  

$100 per person, $85 per person (if 

biometrics required)  

ARC (Authorization to Return)  $2,500.00  $400  

Study Permit  $2,250.00  $150 fee + $85 (if biometrics 

required)  

Study Permit (after previous 

refusal)  

$2,750.00 $150 fee + $85 (if biometrics 

required)  

Open Work Permit for Spouse  

(applied together with Study 

permit, 

If applicable)  

$1,500.00 $255 + $85 (if biometrics required)  

TRV / SP for children (applied 

together with Study permit if 

applicable)  

$500 per child  $100 (TRV) / $150 (SP)  

Open Work Permit for Spouse 

(applied separately)  

$2,500.00  $255 fee, $85 per person (if 

biometrics required)  

Open Work Permit for Spouse 

(after a refusal)  

$3,500  $255 fee, $85 per person (if 

biometrics required)  

Post Graduate Work Permit  $1,500.00 $255 fee  

Super Visa (1 Parent / 2 

Parents)  

$2,500.00 

/ $3,000.00  

$100 per person, $85 per person (if 

biometrics required)  

Parental Sponsorship PR (one 

parent / two parents)  

$5,000 / $6,000  $1,080 per person  



LMIA -Employer  $5,500  $1,000 per position  

Work Permit (for LMIA)  $2,500  $155 per position  

      

Intra-company Transfer Work 

Permit  

$3,500  $230 compliance fee, $155 fee, $85 

biometrics (if required)  

      

Startup Intra-company Transfer 

(ICT) Work Permit  

$6,500  $230 compliance fee, $155 fee, $85 

biometrics (if required)  

Business Plan (if required)  $3,000-$5000 depending upon 

complexity and charged by 

independent professionals. 

No commission or fees charged 

by 

us. 

  

Incorporation (if required)  $1,100.00  $350.00  

NAFTA / CETA Work Permit 

(POE)  

$5,000  $230 compliance fee, $155 fee, $85 

biometrics (if required)  

NAFTA / CETA Work Permit 

(visa office)  

$4,500  $230 compliance fee, $155 fee, $85 

biometrics (if required)  

LMIA-Exempt Work Permit 

(POE)  

$4,000  $230 compliance fee, $155 fee, $85 

biometrics (if required)  

LMIA-Exempt Work Permit (visa 

office)  

$4,500  $230 compliance fee, $155 fee, $85 

biometrics (if required)  

Business / Investor PNP  $30,000  $3,000 to $15,000, depending on 

program  

Self-Employment PR  $12,500  PR: $2,075 main applicant, $1,325 for 

spouse, $225 per child   



Caregiver PR + Work Permit   $9,500 + $1,000 per dependent  PR: $1,085 for PR, WP: $255, 

Biometrics: $85  

PR Card renewal  $2,250.00 $50  

   

PR Card Renewal + H&C (not 

meeting residency days)  

$4,500.00  $50  

PR Travel Document  $3,250.00 $50  

PR Travel Document + H&C 

(not meeting residency days)  

$6,500 + $500 per dependent  $50 per person  

Citizenship application  $2,500.00  $630  

 

 Legal fees to be paid in advance and not refundable unless you inform us within 3 days of 

retention at our discretion.   

 Disbursements – Govt. fees to be charged prior to submission and is chargeable only if the 

application is submitted.  

 The retainer agreement shall be binding upon parties and is subject to the jurisdiction of Ontario 

Courts, in Canada. 

 We reserve the right to retain experts in the area of business project development where required 

as our firm does not provide advice with respect to preparation of business plan that may help 

the clients in positive outcome.  Such work is normally within the expertise of Chartered 

professional Accountants who may charge more fees then mentioned above. 

 Clients may engage their own expert business advisors to help them prepare suitable business 

plan where applicable for business immigration. 

 We strongly believe in work ethics and do not encourage any illegal activity including but not 

limited to preparation of false accounts, documents, etc.  Lawyers are required to adhere to strict 

rules of professional ethics on top of one’s personal ethics not to engage in any immoral and illegal 

activity. If at any time during the process of an application a client is found to be engaged in such 

activity, we will withdraw our representation and all fees charged shall be forfeited.  

 $500.00 Retainer is required prior to appointment to review and discuss a client’s case.   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Disclaimer: The fees charged is for our time spent on file and legal expertise acquired during the course of our legal practice and does 

not guarantee positive results.  Ultimate decision rests with the CIC and in case of the PNP, respective provincial govt. officials.   

 


